Prénom

Moy SSS

Statut Sportif

Catégorie

Place année

15
37
39
62
72
80
89
126
127
142
194
228
230
230
252
258
260
316
320
338
360
365

BOEHLY
BANZET
FOURNAND
BEAUDOUIN
WELKER
LECOMTE
MESSIN
DREYER
TOTET
MENAGER
FLEURENTIN
BOENI
ERBSTEIN
TANDE
JAKOBS
RAYNAUD
JULITTE
WACHTEL
GROENE
GOECKELS
HIRLEMANN
WASSMUTH

Emma
Camille
Justine
Charlotte
Pauline
Juliette
Jeanne
Maelle
Camille
Charlotte
Julia
Margot
Laurence
Anne-Claire
Kim
Leann
Sophie
Emma
Nathalie
Calixte
Sophie
Jeanne

0,66
2,97
1,83
4,8
1,98
6,72
6,18
6,32
3,59
11,15
6,61
11,84
5,43
8,15
4,74
11,83
9,62
6,56
9,38
9,92
11,33
11,83

Elite
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal

CADET 1 / GIRL
MINIME 2 / GIRL
CADET 2 / GIRL
CADET 1/ GIRL
ADULTE F
MINIME 1 / GIRL
MINIME 2 / GIRL
CADET 1/ GIRL
CADET 2 / GIRL
MINIME 2 / GIRL
ADULTE F
MINIME 1/ GIRL
SENIOR F
ADULTE F
ADULTE F
MINIME 2 / GIRL
SENIOR F
ADULTE F
MID AMATEUR F
POUSSIN 2
MID AMATEUR F
MINIME 1/ GIRL

BOULEAUX
STRASBOURG
KEMPFERHOF

METZ CHERISEY
FAULQUEMONT
METZ CHERISEY
METZ CHERISEY
BOULEAUX
METZ CHERISEY
WANTZENAU
METZ CHERISEY
WANTZENAU
NANCY PULNOY
WANTZENAU
CH. PREISCH
METZ CHERISEY
METZ CHERISEY
STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG
CH. PREISCH
AMMERSCHWIHR
METZ CHERISEY

GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST

1381.29
581.88
542.10
241.83
195.67
168.67
154.00

77.50
75.42
59.83
30.67
21.50
21.00
21.00
16.67
15.17
15.00
8.33
8.00
7.00
5.50
5.00

précédente
18
51
45
76
83
82
84
168
131
159
204
247
239
239
261
270
272
324
327
347
370
375



